Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Wall - (492126) - South Holderness SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:19.03
3:19.28
3:19.79
3:28.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:19.28
3:19.03
3:19.79

3:28.38

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

217
216
214

189

WA Pts

216
217
214

189

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

14/12/14
24/10/15
18/05/14
19/05/13

Date

24/10/15
14/12/14
18/05/14
19/05/13

Meet
South Holderness Club Championships
South Holderness SC Autumn Club Championships 2015
Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series

Kingston Upon Hull & District SA Champs

Meet
South Holderness SC Autumn Club Championships 2015
South Holderness Club Championships
Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series

Kingston Upon Hull & District SA Champs

Venue
Preston
South Holderness
Hull

Ennerdale

Venue
South Holderness
Preston
Hull

Ennerdale

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 4

Club Swam Under Level

South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



