## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Megan Wall - (492126) - South Holderness SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:19.03	217	Н	14/12/14	South Holderness Club Championships	Preston	South Holder	4
3:19.28	216	Н	24/10/15	South Holderness SC Autumn Club Championships 2015	South Holderness	South Holder	4
3:19.79	214	Н	18/05/14	Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series	Hull	South Holder	4
3:28.38	189	Н	19/05/13	Kingston Upon Hull & District SA Champs	Ennerdale	South Holder	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:19.28	216	Н	24/10/15	South Holderness SC Autumn Club Championships 2015	South Holderness	South Holder	4
3:19.03	217	Н	14/12/14	South Holderness Club Championships	Preston	South Holder	4
3:19.79	214	Н	18/05/14	Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series	Hull	South Holder	4
3:28.38	189	Н	19/05/13	Kingston Upon Hull & District SA Champs	Ennerdale	South Holder	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS